PRODUCT BULLETIN
Yale Mega Egress Window Hinge
Yale Mega Egress is a top quality hinge for large and heavy outward
opening casement windows.
Available in ‘8 inch’ (227mm) and ’13 inch’ (342mm) versions, Mega
Egress can carry sashes up to 900mm wide, weighing up to 35Kg, or
up to 40Kg when the sash is less than 800mm wide.
The hinge opens to a true 90° (+/-2.5°) and the sash moves outside

Yale
E & OE
VBH Order Codes
Hinge Length
(mm)
Sash Size Range
(mm)
Max. Weight (Kg)
227mm 220 - 600 33
342mm 345 - 800
345 - 900
40
35
Size and Weight Parameters
Length 13 - 14mm
Cavity
16 - 18mm
Cavity
Box
Qty
227mm 2YFH0170 2YFH0172 25 Pr
342mm 2YFH0171 2YFH0173 25 Pr